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MCAA XC Relays 2018 - uls

Aldersley Vvillage

Boys uUnder 15 3 Stage - Stage 1 - Provisional results

Runner

Tyler Francis
gianni loska
Louis wakefield
Sean McCann
Sebastian Purvis
Freddie Janta-Lipins
Max Potter
oscar Godden
Lucas Spence
Freddie Cooper
oliver Booth

Lewis Hurt

Team
wolverhampton ...[A]
city of stoke AC [A]
Newcastle (staffs) A
Charnwood AC [A]
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
Cheltenham & c...[B]
Charnwood AC [B]
Cheltenham & C...[A]
wreake & Soar valley
Notts AC [A]

City of stoke ac [B]
Notts AC [B]

Leg time

10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
13:
11:
11:
11:
i i 1
12:
14:
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10
35
S0
0s
12
14
16
22
58
57
14



saturday 20 october 2018
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MCAA XC Relays 2018 - UlS

Aldersley village

Boys Under 15 3 Stage - Stage 2 - Provisional results

Runner

Alex coleston-shield
paniel collins

pylan 111idge

Jake Nash

Rhys Lewis

Tyler Davison

Joe Cook

Archie Cross

Ethan pay

Jamie Hurst

Team
charnwood AC [A]

city of stoke ac [Al
. [A]
. [Al

wolverhampton
Bromsgrove & R..
Notts AC [A]
Newcastle (staffs) a
Cheltenham & C...[A]
Cheltenham & C...[B]
Charnwood AC [B]

wreake & soar valley

Leg time

10:
11;
12
11:
11:
12:
113
12
12
13:

27
36
03
30
02
35
56
15
27
26

cumm.Gain

21
212
22
221
:00
23
23z
23:
23
24;

23

17
46
02
35

10
12
27
41
48
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Fastest stage runners

Alex coleston-shield
Rhys Lewis

Jake Nash

paniel collins

Joe Cook

pylan I11idge

Archie Cross

Ethan Day

Tyler Davison

Jamie Hurst

charnwood AC [A]
Notts AC [A]

Bromsgrove & R...[A]

City of stoke ac [A]
cheltenham & C...[A]
wolverhampton ...[A]

cheltenham & C...[B]
Charnwood AC [B]
Newcastle (staffs) A

wreake & Soar valley

12

127
11:
11
11:
i s B

02
30
36
56

:03
12
12
12:
13z

15
27
35
26



saturday 20 october 2018
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MCAA XC Relays 2018 - uls

Aldersley village

Boys Under 15 3 Stage - Stage 3 - Provisional results

Runner

colin Foord
Sebastian Rowe
Edward Holdsworth
Finlay wilson
Harry williams
Noah carrington

Jack 3Johnson

Team

Charnwood AC [A]
city of stoke AC [A]
cheltenham & C...[A]
Notts AC [A]
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
wolverhampton ...[A]
Cheltenham & C...[B]

Matthew Morgan-Bourn Newcastle (staffs) A

Leg time

11:
10:
10:
11:
12:
13:
12:
13:

09
a7
43
27
18
03
00
39

cumm.Gain

32:
32:
33:
34:
34:
35
35:
36:

26 + 0
33 + 0
55 +
27 +
53 -
12 -
27 +
49 -
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Fastest stage runners

Edward Holdsworth cheltenham & c...[A]
Sebastian Rowe city of stoke AC [A]
colin Foord charnwood ac [A]
Notts AC [A]

Cheltenham & C...[B]

Finlay wilson
Jack Johnson

Harry williams Bromsgrove & R...[A]
Noah Carrington wolverhampton ...[A]

Matthew Morgan-Bourn Newcastle (staffs) A

10

10

11

12

13

143
147
:09
11
:00
12:

27

18

:03
13:

39



Saturday 20 october 2018 MCAA XC Relays 2018 - uls Aldersley Vvillage

3 stage for Boys under 15 - Provisional results

1 53 charnwood AC [A] 0:32:26
1 sean Mccann (4) 10:50 2 Alex coleston-sh (1) 10:27
3 colin Foord (1) 11:09
2 56 City of Stoke AC [A] 0:32:33
1 gianni loska (2) 10:10 2 paniel collins (2) 11:3e6
3 sebastian Rowe (2) 10:47
3 54 Cheltenham & County Harriers [A] 0:33:55
1 oscar Godden (8) 11:16 2 3Joe Cook (7) 11:56
3 Edward Holdswort (3) 10:43
4 59 Notts AC [A] 0:34:27
1 Freddie Cooper (10) 11:58 2 Rhys Lewis (5) 11:02
3 Finlay wilson (4) 11:27

51 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC [A] 0:34:53
1 sebastian Purvis (5) 11:05 2 Jake Nash (4) 11:30
3 Harry williams (5) 12:18
6 61 wolverhampton & Bilston AC [A] 0:35:12
1 Tyler Francis (1) 10:06 2 pylan 11l1idge (3) 12:03
3 Noah Carrington (6) 13:03
7 55 cheltenham & County Harriers [B] 0:35:27
1 Freddie Janta-Li (6) 11:12 2 Archie Cross (8) 12:15
3 Jack Johnson (7) 12:00
B 5B Newcastle (staffs) AcC 0:36:49
1 Louis wakefield (3) 10:35 2 Tyler Davison (6) 12:35

3 Matthew Morgan-B (B) 13:39

-- 64 charnwood AC [8] 0:23:41
1 max Potter (7 11:14 2 Ethan pay (9) 12:27
-- 63 wreake & Soar valley AC 0:24:48
1 Lucas Spence (9) 11:22 2 Jamie Hurst (10) 13:26
-- 57 City of Stoke AC [B] 0:12:57

1 oliver Booth (11) 12:57
-- 60 Notts AC [B] 0:14:14

-

Lewis Hurt (12) 14:14



Saturday 20 October 2018
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

MCAA XC Relays 2018 - ul5

Aldersley village

3 stage - fastest overall - Provisional results

Runner

Tyler Francis
gianni Tloska
Alex Coleston-shield
Louis wakefield
Edward Holdsworth
Sebastian Rowe
sean MccCann
unknown

Rhys Lewis
sebastian Purvis
colin Foord
Freddie Janta-Lipins
Max Potter

oscar Godden
Lucas Sspence
Finlay wilson
Louise Hackett
Jake Nash

paniel Collins
Lexie mcloughlin
Amelia Hartshorn
Ruby Richards
Lucy Morrison

Joe Cook

Freddie Cooper
Jack Johnson
charlotte Gilbody
Dylan I1lidge
Ryley Malone-Priest
Amelie McCann
Archie Cross
Harry williams
olivia Ball
Unknown

Falan Malone-Priest
Ethan Dpay

sophie Groom
Tyler Davison
Megan Davies
roppy Ranford
Lauren Sykes
Elizabeth Weselby
0liver Booth

Neah carrington
Holly wright

Esme Ranger
unknown

Grace Hedges
unknown

Jamie Hurst

Holly Briscoe
Emily Pearce
Matthew Morgan-Bourn
sydney williams
unknown

Lucy Richardson
Lily Stevens

Kaliyah Morant-Hudso

Team

wolverhampton ...[A]
City of stoke AC [A]
Charnwood AC [A]
Newcastle (staffs) A
Cheltenham & c...[A]
city of stoke AC [A]
Charnwood AC [A]
Notts AC [B]

Notts AC [A]
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
Charnwood AC [A]
cheltenham & C...[B]
charnwood AC [B]
cheltenham & c...[A]
wreake & soar valley
Notts AC [A]
wolverhampton ...[A]
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
city of stoke ac [A]
charnwood AC [A]
Halesowen A&CC
wolverhampton ...[A]
Charnwood AC [A]
Cheltenham & C...[A]
Notts AC [A]
Cheltenham & C...[B]
wolverhampton ...[A]
wolverhampton ...[A]
Halesowen A&CC
Charnwood AC [A]
cheltenham & C...[B]
Bromsgrove & R...[A]
cannock & stafford A
Notts AC [A]
Halesowen A&CC
Charnwood AC [B]
Bromsgrove & Redditc
Newcastle (staffs) A
wolverhampton ...[B]
Newcastle (staffs) A
Bromsgrove & Redditc
wreake & Soar valley
City of stoke AC [B]
wolverhampton ...[A]
wreake & soar valley
Bromsgrove & Redditc
Charnwood AC [B]
Burton AC

Notts AC [B]

wreake & soar valley
wolverhampton ...[B]
cannock & stafford A
Newcastle (staffs) a
wolverhampton ...[B]
Notts AC [A]

cannock & stafford A
Newcastle (staffs) A

Burton AC

Leg
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Time

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11
11
11:
14
11:
i 5 [
11:
11:
11:
13:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12
12:
12:
12:
13
13
13:
13:
13y
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:

06
10
27
35
43
47
50
00
02
05
09
12
14
16
22
27

53
55
56
58
00
00
03
05
08

18
20
23
26
27
27
35
43
45
50
51
57

:03

07
13
17
18
18
26
35
36
39
48
50
54
01
05

59 Aoife Brotherton
60 Lewis Hurt

61 unknown

wreake & soar valley 2

Notts AC [B]

Notts AC [B]

1
2

14:13
14:14
14:28



